
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, N
555.80 FT FOR POB, CONT W 511.47
ALONG RD 412.95 FT, E 641.10 FT,

RUCKER ROBERT M
1781 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

11-6S-17-09643-000
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0966/2089 11/05/2002 WD Q V 03 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRABTREE'S

ROBERT RUCKER

0862/1643 7/16/1998 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSO

RUCKER
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000043143 Electrical Servic 0 11/10/2021

1999HX Base Yr

1781 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,895 113.6840 127.33 241,290 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1595

BAS 1,595 100 1,595 132,009

FCP 841 25 210 17,380

FOP 36 30 11 911

UDU 144 55 79 6,538

2,616 1,895 156,838

BAS= W55 S29 E24 FOP= S4 E9 N4 W9$ E31 FCP= E29 N29 W29 S29$
N29$ PTR=N30 UDU=  N12 W12 S12 E12$ S30$.

BAS

55

29

24
31

29

FOP4
9

49

FCP

29

29

29

29

UDU 12

12

12

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 29 696.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,960

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 29 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

8,960

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,126

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,200


